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KA&ZR 1 L | 11a5] | 1 I ] 19:15
Lnefaslic} 1 L | 116 | 1 ] 19:16
Lnfast 1 Lo 1a7p | 1 L1917
=kt 1 Lo 118 | 1 I ] 19:18
SR L] L | 789 o [1119] 1 [1359] 1500 | [ 17:24] | | 19:19] 20:09
HEER 7:04| 7:59| 9:38| 11:19| 12:24| 13:59| 15:09| 16:34| 17:24| 18:09| 19:19| 20:09
NE 7:05| 8:00| 9:40| 11:20| 12:25| 14:00| 15:10| 16:35| 17:25| 18:10| 19:20| 20:10
Z2RE 7:06| 8:01| 9:41| 11:21| 12:26| 14:01| 15:11| 16:36 17:26| 18:11| 19:21| 20:11
EHE 7:07| 8:02| 9:42| 11:22| 12:27| 14:02| 15:12| 16:37| 17:27| 18:12| 19:22| 20:12
TEH 7:07| 8:02| 9:42| 11:22| 12:27| 14:02| 15:12| 16:37| 17:27| 18:12| 19:22| 20:12
HHE 7:08| 8:03| 9:43| 11:23| 12:28| 14:03| 15:13| 16:38| 17:28| 18:13| 19:23| 20:13
FREEAT 7:08| 8:03| 9:43| 11:23| 12:28| 14:03| 15:13| 16:38| 17:28| 18:13| 19:23| 20:13
A HE 7:10| 8:05 9:45| 11:25| 12:30| 14:05| 15:15| 16:40| 17:30| 18:15| 19:25| 20:15
P WaNkib: b An] 7:10| 8:05| 9:45| 11:25| 12:30| 14:05| 15:15| 16:40| 17:30| 18:15| 19:25| 20:15
FefE 711 8:06| 9:46| 11:26] 12:31| 14:06| 15:16| 16:41| 17:31| 18:16| 19:26| 20:16
P A 7:12| 8:07| 9:47| 11:27| 12:32| 14:07| 15:17| 16:42| 17:32| 18:17| 19:27| 20:17
FAEB AR FARAT 7:14| 8:09| 9:49| 11:29| 12:34| 14:09| 15:19| 16:44| 17:34| 18:19| 19:29| 20:19
B S BT 7:14| 8:09| 9:49| 11:29| 12:34| 14:09| 15:19| 16:44| 17:34| 18:19| 19:29| 20:19
yoazl | 75| 810 9:50| 11:30| 12:35| 14:10| 15:20| 16:45( 17:35| 18:20| 19:30| 20:20
R 5 T 7:16] 8:11| 9:51| 11:31| 12:36| 14:11| 15:21| 16:46| 17:36| 18:21| 19:31| 20:21
HhiEAE 7:17| 812 9:52| 11:32| 12:37| 14:12| 15:22| 16:47| 17:37| 18:22| 19:32| 20:22
Lz k= wib: kD] 7:18| 8:13| 9:53| 11:33| 12:38| 14:13| 15:23| 16:48| 17:38| 18:23| 19:33| 20:23
iz 7:19| 8:14| 9:54| 11:34| 12:39| 14:14| 15:24| 16:49| 17:39| 18:24| 19:34| 20:24
RTE 7:25 8:20| 10:00| 11:40| 12:45| 14:20| 15:30| 16:55| 17:45| 18:30| 19:40| 20:30
pNIIn 7:26| 8:21| 10:01| 11:41| 12:46| 14:21| 15:31| 16:56| 17:46| 18:31| 19:41| 20:31
EEXE 7:27| 822 | | 11:42| 1247 | 1 | 16:57| 17:47| 18:32| 19:42| 20:32
I 7:28| 823 | | 11:43| 12:48| | | | 16:58| 17:48| 18:33| 19:43| 20:33
AHEE 7:28| 823 | | 11:43| 12:48| | | | 16:58| 17:48| 18:33| 19:43| 20:33
Bm_HEET=TH| 729 824| | | 11:44| 12:49 | | | 16:59| 17:49| 18:34| 19:44| 20:34
ZEEERAT 7:30| 825 | | 11:46| 1251 | | | 17:01| 17:51| 18:36| 19:45| 20:35
“HEET=TH | 7:31| 826 | | 11:47| 1252| | I | 17:02| 17:52| 18:37| 19:46| 20:36
“SEET—ETR | 7:31| 826 | | 11:47| 1252| | I | 17:02| 17:52| 18:37| 19:46| 20:36
SHET 7:32| 827( | | 11:48| 12:53| | | | 17:03| 17:53| 18:38| 19:47| 20:37
XE=-TH 7:32| 827( | | 11:48| 12:53| | | | 17:03| 17:53| 18:38| 19:47| 20:37
XE—TH 7:33| 828 | | 11:49| 12:54| | | | 17:04| 17:54| 18:39| 19:48| 20:38
HEET 7:34| 820 | | 11:50| 12:55 | 1 | 17:05| 17:55| 18:40| 19:49| 20:39
mERE 7:35| 830 | | 11:51] 12:56 | 1 | 17.06| 17:56| 18:41| 19:50| 20:40
MEARETEES | 7:36] 831 | | 11:52) 1257| | I | 17:07| 17:57| 18:42| 19:51| 20:41
PN 1 I 1003 | | 1423 1533 | | l 1 1
AR 1 I | 1004 | 1 | 14:24| 1534 | | l 1 1
SnHplvEmsE | | I 11007 | 1 | 1427 1537] | | l 1 1
XEXFEOQ | I | 1008 | 1 | 14:28| 1538 | | l 1 1
EEME—TH | | I 1010 | 1 | 14:30| 1540 | | l 1 1
= H/NERRET | Lo 1012] | 1| 1432 1542 | | ! | 1
EEFEE=TA | | Lo 103) | | | 14:33[ 1543 | | ! | 1
EEBEE-TE | | Lo 103) | | | 14:33[ 1543 | | ! | 1
EEBEE-—TE | | 1 | 1014 | I | 14:34| 1544 | | ! | 1
EHE | L | 105 | 1 | 14:35) 1545 | | ! | 1
SEfT l L | 1005 | 1 | 14:35) 1545 | | ! | 1
i l | |[1016] | I | 14:36| 15146 | ! l ! l
INEEE 7:37| 8:32| 10:17| 11:53| 12:58| 14:37| 15:47| 17:08| 17:58| 18:43| 19:52| 20:42
EEER 7:41| 8:36| 10:24| 12:00| 13:05| 14:44| 15:54| 17:15| 18:05| 18:50| 19:56| 20:46

FRIEY BRI (8A12B ~158) . EXREFIR (128298 ~1A30) (I AR BAX /1Y TEITLV=L3
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